
TNMS/JCMS/EJHS - 45397
BOYS

Event Place School [1] Contestant(s) [2] Time/Dist. Points Event Typ

S
ho

t P
ut

D
is

cu
s

Lo
ng

 J
um

p
H

ig
h 

Ju
m

p
32

00
 M

 R
el

ay
16

00
 M

 R
un

11
0 

M
 H

ur
dl

es
10

0 
M

 D
as

h
n

1st TNMS Quinn Walter 44'2 5 Field
2nd EJHS Jaden Lucas 40'9 3 Field
3rd EJHS Kaleb Moore 33'2 2 Field
4th JCMS John Kalz 28'3 1 Field
5th JCMS Evan Bullock 27'10 Field
6th Field
1st TNMS Quinn Walters 146'10 5 Field
2nd JCMS Evan Bullock 97'1 3 Field
3rd EJHS Jaden Lucas 93'5 2 Field
4th JCMS John Kale 88' 1 Field
5th EJHS Kaleb Moore 86'7 Field
6th TNMS Njau Andreas 84'8 Field
1st EJHS William Hosey 16'7 5 Field
2nd EJHS Carter Matthews 16'2 3 Field
3rd EJHS Tyler Heidenreich 14'1 2 Field
4th JCMS Mason Calloway 13'10 1 Field
5th Field
6th Field
1st EJHS Cole Ruble 4'10 5 Field
2nd TNMS Yoshi Bielick 4'8 3 Field
3rd EJHS Garrett Brown 4'6 2 Field
4th TNMS Kiptyn Hanna 4'6 1 Field
5th Field
6th Field
1st JCMS 9:45.90 5 Relay
2nd EJHS 10:32.77 3 Relay
3rd TNMS 10:48.95 Relay
4th EJHS 11:38.34 Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay
1st JCMS Kyler Pitlain 5.22.93 5 Track
2nd EJHS Zaden Morris 5.24.83 3 Track
3rd TNMS James Tabball 5.28.21 2 Track
4th JCMS Isaak Folgman 5.34.78 1 Track
5th JCMS Daniel Damico 5.34.93 Track
6th EJHS Noah Galligher 5.36.11 Track
1st EJHS Hayden Bollander 5 Track
2nd JCMS Max Thompson 3 Track
3rd TNMS Graham Knisley 2 Track
4th JCMS Max Cheng 1 Track
5th TNMS Tyler Knisley Track
6th Track
1st EJHS William Hosey 11.84 5 Track
2nd EJHS Carter Matthew 12.02 3 Track
3rd TNMS Gabe H-D 12.39 2 Track
4th TNMS Clayton Roach 12.45 1 Track
5th JCMS Henry Stumpner 12.68 Track
6th JCMS Finn Willis 14.14 Track
1st TNMS Jaxson Morris 2.32.02 5 Track



80
0 

M
 R

un
40

0 
M

 R
el

ay
40

0 
M

 R
un

20
0 

M
 H

ur
dl

es
20

0 
M

 D
as

h
24

00
 M

 R
un

16
00

 M
 R

el
ay

2nd TNMS James Tabball 2.35.74 3 Track
3rd JCMS Benjamin Simon 2.37.96 2 Track
4th EJHS Axel Geboy 2.41.04 1 Track
5th TNMS Henry Courtney 2.45.40 Track
6th TNMS Victor McCorvie 2.47.11 Track
1st EJHS 47.9 5 Relay
2nd JCMS 50.27 3 Relay
3rd TNMS A 50.4 Relay
4th TNMS B 51.96 Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay
1st JCMS Zach Roberts 58.27 5 Track
2nd TNMS Jaxson Morris 58.96 3 Track
3rd EJHS Ryan Klinger 1.00.21 2 Track
4th EJHS Jaden Lucas 1.01.46 1 Track
5th TNMS Val Jackson 01.10.84 Track
6th JCMS Isaak F 1.21.84 Track
1st JCMS Will Tait 31.08 5 Track
2nd EJHS Hayden Bollander 32.37 3 Track
3rd TNMS Graham Knisley 32.96 1.5 Track
4th JCMS Max Thompson 32.96 1.5 Track
5th EJHS Hudson Mart 34.49 Track
6th TNMS Tyler Knisley 34.93 Track
1st EJHS Ryder Culford 23.96 5 Track
2nd JCMS Zach Roberts 24.99 3 Track
3rd TNMS Gabe 25.2 2 Track
4th JCMS Rae 25.8 1 Track
5th Track
6th Track
1st Track
2nd Track
3rd Track
4th Track
5th Track
6th Track
1st Relay
2nd Relay
3rd Relay
4th Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay



TNMS/JCMS/EJHS
4/15/2024

BOYS TEAM SCORES

EJHS
JCMS
TNMS

60
41.5
35.5

0



TNMS/JCMS/EJHS
4/15/2024

BOYS OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUALS

Contestant School Points
JCMS
EJHS
TNMS

William Hosey EJHS
Zach Roberts JCMS
Jaxson Morris TNMS
Hayden Bollander EJHS
Jaden Lucas EJHS
Will Tait JCMS
Ryder Culford EJHS
Quinn Walters TNMS
Quinn Walter TNMS
Kyler Pitlain JCMS
James Tabball TNMS
Cole Ruble EJHS
Max Thompson JCMS
Graham Knisley TNMS
Zaden Morris EJHS
Yoshi Bielick TNMS
Evan Bullock JCMS
Carter Matthews EJHS
Carter Matthew EJHS
Tyler Heidenreich EJHS
Ryan Klinger EJHS
Kaleb Moore EJHS
Garrett Brown EJHS
Gabe H-D TNMS
Gabe TNMS
Benjamin Simon JCMS
Rae JCMS
Max Cheng JCMS
Mason Calloway JCMS
Kiptyn Hanna TNMS
John Kalz JCMS
John Kale JCMS
Isaak Folgman JCMS
Clayton Roach TNMS
Axel Geboy EJHS
Victor McCorvie TNMS

8
8
0
0

10
8
8
8
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

4.5
3.5

3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0



Val Jackson TNMS
Tyler Knisley TNMS
Noah Galligher EJHS
Njau Andreas TNMS
Isaak F JCMS
Hudson Mart EJHS
Henry Stumpner JCMS
Henry Courtney TNMS
Finn Willis JCMS
Daniel Damico JCMS
B TNMS
A TNMS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



TNMS/JCMS/EJHS - 45397
GIRLS

Event Place School Contestant(s) PointsTime/Dist. Event Ty
S

ho
t P

ut
D

is
cu

s
Lo

ng
 J

um
p

H
ig

h 
Ju

m
p

32
00

 M
 R

el
ay

16
00

 M
 R

un
10

0 
M

 H
ur

dl
es

10
0 

M
 D

as
h

n

1st TNMS Brylie Chaillaux 32'10" 5 Field
2nd TNMS Arianna Scott 30'7" 3 Field
3rd EJHS Zee Neeley 27'1" 2 Field
4th TNMS Kaia Francis 26'5.5" 1 Field
5th EJHS Addison Trisler 26" Field
6th TNMS Lula Shurr 25'4" Field
1st EJHS Chloe Mooney 63'11.5 5 Field
2nd TNMS Arianna Scott 59'11 3 Field
3rd JCMS Lia Dickens 58'7 2 Field
4th EJHS Zairreyn Neeley 50'9 1 Field
5th EJHS Addison Trisler 48'3 Field
6th TNMS Brylie Chaillaux 45'8 Field
1st TNMS Bella Monroe 12'7 5 Field
2nd JCMS Edie Long 12'5 3 Field
3rd TNMS Sophia Winkle 12'4.5 2 Field
4th JCMS Reese Jones 12'4 1 Field
5th JCMS Chloe Trinidad 12.3' Field
6th EJHS Maggie Johnson 11'11 Field
1st TNMS Delilah Kilbride 4'4" 5 Field
2nd EJHS Katelyn Rippley 4'2" 3 Field
3rd JCMS Caroline Colglazier 4' 2 Field
4th TNMS PJ Nation 4' 1 Field
5th JCMS 4' Field
6th TNMS Chloe Sheehan 3'8" Field
1st JCMS Trinidad, Ragonese, Staton, Merkey 11:45.61 5 Relay
2nd TNMS Manley, Monroe, Walker, Wright 11:52.87 3 Relay
3rd EJHS 12:12.00 Relay
4th EJHS Woodeode, Mobley, Musset ? 12:52.46 Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay
1st TNMS Katherine Lehr 5 Track
2nd EJHS Josephine Buckler 3 Track
3rd JCMS Maddie Markley 2 Track
4th JCMS Sophia Ragonese 1 Track
5th Track
6th Track
1st JCMS Daeyana Nguyen 20.96 5 Track
2nd TNMS Annabelle Ying 21.4 3 Track
3rd JCMS Takara hara 21.7 2 Track
4th TNMS Eisley Motz 21.9 1 Track
5th Track
6th Track
1st TNMS Joss Draughn 13.08 5 Track
2nd TNMS Sophia Winkle 13.4 3 Track
3rd EJHS Langley Hill 14.24 2 Track
4th EJHS Caitlin Goodall 14.33 1 Track
5th JCMS Sadie Spalding 14.55 Track
6th JCMS Bella Loxton 15.24 Track
1st TNMS Katherine Lehr 2.49.49 5 Track

Ella Sturdevant



80
0 

M
 R

un
40

0 
M

 R
el

ay
40

0 
M

 R
un

20
0 

M
 H

ur
dl

es
20

0 
M

 D
as

h
24

00
 M

 R
un

16
00

 M
 R

el
ay

2nd TNMS Bella Monroe 2.50.43 3 Track
3rd JCMS Maddie Merkley 2.56.18 2 Track
4th EJHS Kaitlyn Woodock 3.06.81 1 Track
5th JCMS Charlotte Voshear 3.07.24 Track
6th EJHS Lillie Barnett 3.07.65 Track
1st JCMS 56.52 5 Relay
2nd TNMS A 57.11 3 Relay
3rd TNMS B 58.11 Relay
4th EJHS 58.87 Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay
1st TNMS Katherine Lehr 1.04.92 5 Track
2nd EJHS Cameron Sessions 1.09.24 3 Track
3rd JCMS Eliza Bender 1.12.62 2 Track
4th TNMS Avery Patrick 1.14.05 1 Track
5th EJHS Ruby W 1.17.21 Track
6th JCMS Ella Sturd 1.30.09 Track
1st TNMS Sophia Winkle 32.81 5 Track
2nd JCMS Daeyana Nyugen 35.14 3 Track
3rd TNMS Ava Cassidy 37.05 2 Track
4th JCMS Kaitlyn Goodall 38.87 1 Track
5th JCMS Takara Hara 39.27 Track
6th TNMS Belle Ying 39.77 Track
1st TNMS Joss Draughn 29.34 5 Track
2nd EJHS Sanyar Hancock 30.72 3 Track
3rd EJHS Langley Hill 30.9 2 Track
4th JCMS Reese Jones 32.2 1 Track
5th JCMS Mya Minn 33.05 Track
6th TNMS Bre Watkins 59.09 Track
1st Track
2nd Track
3rd Track
4th Track
5th Track
6th Track
1st Relay
2nd Relay
3rd Relay
4th Relay
5th Relay
6th Relay



TNMS/JCMS/EJHS
4/15/2024

GIRLS TEAM SCORES

TNMS
JCMS
EJHS

74
37
26

0



TNMS/JCMS/EJHS
4/15/2024

GIRLS OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUALS

Contestant School Points
Katherine Lehr TNMS
Sophia Winkle TNMS
Joss Draughn TNMS
Bella Monroe TNMS
Arianna Scott TNMS

JCMS
Delilah Kilbride TNMS
Daeyana Nguyen JCMS
Chloe Mooney EJHS
Brylie Chaillaux TNMS

JCMS
EJHS

Langley Hill EJHS
Sanyar Hancock EJHS

TNMS
Katelyn Rippley EJHS

EJHS
Edie Long JCMS
Daeyana Nyugen JCMS

EJHS
Annabelle Ying TNMS
A TNMS
Zee Neeley EJHS
Takara hara JCMS
Reese Jones JCMS
Maddie Merkley JCMS
Maddie Markley JCMS
Lia Dickens JCMS
Eliza Bender JCMS

JCMS
Ava Cassidy TNMS
Zairreyn Neeley EJHS
Sophia Ragonese JCMS
PJ Nation TNMS
Kaitlyn Woodock EJHS
Kaitlyn Goodall JCMS
Kaia Francis TNMS
Eisley Motz TNMS
Caitlin Goodall EJHS

Trinidad, Ragonese

Manley, Monroe, W

Josephine Buckler

Cameron Sessions

Caroline Colglazier

15
10
10

8
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
0
0
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



Avery Patrick TNMS
EJHS

Takara Hara JCMS
Sadie Spalding JCMS
Ruby W EJHS
Mya Minn JCMS
Maggie Johnson EJHS
Lula Shurr TNMS
Lillie Barnett EJHS
Ella Sturdevant JCMS
Ella Sturd JCMS
Chloe Trinidad JCMS
Chloe Sheehan TNMS
Charlotte Voshear JCMS
Bre Watkins TNMS
Belle Ying TNMS
Bella Loxton JCMS
B TNMS
Addison Trisler EJHS

Woodeode, Mobley
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0


