TNMS/JCMS/EJHS - 45397 BOYS

Event	Place	School [1]	Contestant(s) [2]	Time/Dist.	Points	Event Typ
	1st	TNMS	Quinn Walter	44'2		Field
Ħ	2nd	EJHS	Jaden Lucas	40'9	3	Field
Shot Put	3rd	EJHS	Kaleb Moore	33'2	2	Field
þ	4th	JCMS	John Kalz	28'3	1	Field
S	5th	JCMS	Evan Bullock	27'10		Field
	6th					Field
	1st	TNMS	Quinn Walters	146'10	5	Field
"	2nd	JCMS	Evan Bullock	97'1	3	Field
Si	3rd	EJHS	Jaden Lucas	93'5	2	Field
Discus	4th	JCMS	John Kale	88'	1	Field
_	5th	EJHS	Kaleb Moore	86'7		Field
	6th	TNMS	Njau Andreas	84'8		Field
	1st	EJHS	William Hosey	16'7	5	Field
dμ	2nd	EJHS	Carter Matthews	16'2	3	Field
Πη	3rd	EJHS	Tyler Heidenreich	14'1	2	Field
Long Jump	4th	JCMS	Mason Calloway	13'10	1	Field
P	5th					Field
	6th					Field
	1st	EJHS	Cole Ruble	4'10	5	Field
dμ	2nd	TNMS	Yoshi Bielick	4'8	3	Field
Jul	3rd	EJHS	Garrett Brown	4'6	2	Field
High Jump	4th	TNMS	Kiptyn Hanna	4'6	1	Field
Ξ̈́	5th					Field
	6th					Field
>	1st	JCMS		9:45.90	5	Relay
<u>e</u>	2nd	EJHS		10:32.77	3	Relay
<u>~</u>	3rd	TNMS		10:48.95		Relay
2 0	4th	EJHS		11:38.34		Relay
3200 M Relay	5th					Relay
(,)	6th					Relay
_ ا	1st	JCMS	Kyler Pitlain	5.22.93	5	Track
M Run	2nd	EJHS	Zaden Morris	5.24.83	3	Track
Σ	3rd	TNMS	James Tabball	5.28.21	2	Track
	4th	.	Isaak Folgman	5.34.78	1	Track
1600	5th	JCMS	Daniel Damico	5.34.93		Track
	6th	EJHS	Noah Galligher	5.36.11		Track
S	1st	EJHS	Hayden Bollander		5	Track
110 M Hurdles	2nd	JCMS	Max Thompson		3	Track
로	3rd	TNMS	Graham Knisley		2	Track
≥	4th	JCMS	Max Cheng		1	Track
10	5th	TNMS	Tyler Knisley			Track
	6th					Track
	1st	EJHS	William Hosey	11.84	÷	Track
Dash	2nd	EJHS	Carter Matthew	12.02	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Track
Q W	3rd	TNMS	Gabe H-D	12.39	-	Track
2	4th	TNMS	Clayton Roach	12.45	1	Track
100	5th	JCMS	Henry Stumpner	12.68		Track
	6th	JCMS	Finn Willis	14.14		Track
	1st	TNMS	Jaxson Morris	2.32.02	5	Track

⊑	2nd	TNMS	James Tabball	2.35.74	3	Track
Run	3rd	JCMS	Benjamin Simon	2.37.96	2	Track
Σ	4th	EJHS	Axel Geboy	2.41.04	<u>-</u>	Track
800	5th	TNMS	Henry Courtney	2.45.40		Track
l ~	6th	TNMS	Victor McCorvie	2.47.11		Track
	1st	EJHS	Note: mesonic	47.9	5	Relay
Relay	2nd	JCMS		50.27	3	Relay
Rel	3rd	TNMS	A	50.4	<u>ٽ</u>	Relay
Σ	4th	TNMS	В	51.96		Relay
400 M	5th			000		Relay
4	6th					Relay
	1st	JCMS	Zach Roberts	58.27	5	Track
≒	2nd	TNMS	Jaxson Morris	58.96	3	Track
M Run	3rd	EJHS	Ryan Klinger	1.00.21	2	Track
Σ	4th	EJHS	Jaden Lucas	1.01.46	1	Track
400	5th	TNMS	Val Jackson	01.10.84		Track
,	6th	JCMS	Isaak F	1.21.84		Track
Ø	1st	JCMS	Will Tait	31.08	5	Track
Hurdles	2nd	EJHS	Hayden Bollander	32.37	3	Track
ž	3rd	TNMS	Graham Knisley	32.96	1.5	Track
Σ	4th	JCMS	Max Thompson	32.96	1.5	Track
200	5th	EJHS	Hudson Mart	34.49		Track
72	6th	TNMS	Tyler Knisley	34.93		Track
	1st	EJHS	Ryder Culford	23.96	5	Track
Dash	2nd	JCMS	Zach Roberts	24.99	3	Track
Ö	3rd	TNMS	Gabe	25.2	2	Track
Σ	4th	JCMS	Rae	25.8	1	Track
200	5th					Track
• •	6th					Track
	1st					Track
Run	2nd					Track
	3rd					Track
2400 M	4th					Track
240	5th					Track
	6th					Track
>	1st					Relay
ela	2nd					Relay
Δ.	3rd					Relay
2	4th					Relay
1600 M Relay	5th					Relay
	6th					Relay

TNMS/JCMS/EJHS 4/15/2024 BOYS TEAM SCORES

EJHS	60
JCMS	41.5
TNMS	35.5
	0

TNMS/JCMS/EJHS 4/15/2024 BOYS OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUALS

Contestant	School	Points
	JCMS	8
	EJHS	8
	TNMS	0
		0
William Hosey	EJHS	10
Zach Roberts	JCMS	8
Jaxson Morris	TNMS	8
Hayden Bollander	EJHS	8
Jaden Lucas	EJHS	6
Will Tait	JCMS	5
Ryder Culford	EJHS	5
Quinn Walters	TNMS	5
Quinn Walter	TNMS	5
Kyler Pitlain	JCMS	5
James Tabball	TNMS	5
Cole Ruble	EJHS	5
Max Thompson	JCMS	4.5
Graham Knisley	TNMS	3.5
Zaden Morris	EJHS	3
Yoshi Bielick	TNMS	3
Evan Bullock	JCMS	3
Carter Matthews	EJHS	3
Carter Matthew	EJHS	3
Tyler Heidenreich	EJHS	2
Ryan Klinger	EJHS	2
Kaleb Moore	EJHS	2
Garrett Brown	EJHS	2
Gabe H-D	TNMS	2
Gabe	TNMS	2
Benjamin Simon	JCMS	2
Rae	JCMS	1
Max Cheng	JCMS	1
Mason Calloway	JCMS	1
Kiptyn Hanna	TNMS	1
John Kalz	JCMS	1
John Kale	JCMS	1
Isaak Folgman	JCMS	1
Clayton Roach	TNMS	1
Axel Geboy	EJHS	1
Victor McCorvie	TNMS	0

Val Jackson	TNMS	0
Tyler Knisley	TNMS	0
Noah Galligher	EJHS	0
Njau Andreas	TNMS	0
Isaak F	JCMS	0
Hudson Mart	EJHS	0
Henry Stumpner	JCMS	0
Henry Courtney	TNMS	0
Finn Willis	JCMS	0
Daniel Damico	JCMS	0
В	TNMS	0
Α	TNMS	0

TNMS/JCMS/EJHS - 45397 GIRLS

Event	Place	School	Contestant(s)	Time/Dist I	Points	Event Ty
	1st	TNMS	Brylie Chaillaux	32'10"	5	Field
+	2nd	TNMS	Arianna Scott	30'7"	3	Field
<u>d</u>	3rd	EJHS	Zee Neeley	27'1"	2	Field
Shot Put	4th	TNMS	Kaia Francis	26'5.5"	1	Field
S	5th	EJHS	Addison Trisler	26"		Field
	6th	TNMS	Lula Shurr	25'4"		Field
	1st	EJHS	Chloe Mooney	63'11.5	5	Field
"	2nd	TNMS	Arianna Scott	59'11	3	Field
Discus	3rd	JCMS	Lia Dickens	58'7	2	Field
Ois	4th	EJHS	Zairreyn Neeley	50'9	1	Field
	5th	EJHS	Addison Trisler	48'3		Field
	6th	TNMS	Brylie Chaillaux	45'8		Field
	1st	TNMS	Bella Monroe	12'7	5	Field
dμ	2nd	JCMS	Edie Long	12'5	3	Field
In	3rd	TNMS	Sophia Winkle	12'4.5	2	Field
Long Jump	4th	JCMS	Reese Jones	12'4	1	Field
Po	5th	JCMS	Chloe Trinidad	12.3'		Field
	6th	EJHS	Maggie Johnson	11'11		Field
	1st	TNMS	Delilah Kilbride	4'4"	5	Field
현	2nd	EJHS	Katelyn Rippley	4'2"	3	Field
High Jump	3rd	JCMS	Caroline Colglazier	4'	2	Field
ر لا	4th	TNMS	PJ Nation	4'	1	Field
l ∄	5th	JCMS	Ella Sturdevant	4'		Field
	6th	TNMS	Chloe Sheehan	3'8"		Field
>	1st	JCMS	Trinidad, Ragonese, Staton, Merkey	11:45.61	5	Relay
3200 M Relay	2nd	TNMS	Manley, Monroe, Walker, Wright	11:52.87	3	Relay
Ř	3rd	EJHS	***************************************	12:12.00		Relay
\geq	4th	EJHS	Woodeode, Mobley, Musset ?	12:52.46		Relay
700	5th		***************************************			Relay
က	6th					Relay
	1st	TNMS	Katherine Lehr		5	Track
Run	2nd	EJHS	Josephine Buckler	Ī	3	Track
Σ	3rd	JCMS	Maddie Markley		2	Track
0	4th	JCMS	Sophia Ragonese	Ī	1	Track
091	5th					Track
	6th					Track
Si	1st	JCMS	Daeyana Nguyen	20.96	5	Track
100 M Hurdles	2nd	TNMS	Annabelle Ying	21.4	3	Track
후	3rd	JCMS	Takara hara	21.7	2	Track
≥	4th	TNMS	Eisley Motz	21.9	1	Track
00	5th					Track
	6th					Track
	1st	TNMS	Joss Draughn	13.08	5	Track
100 M Dash	2nd	TNMS	Sophia Winkle	13.4	3	Track
ŭ	3rd	EJHS	Langley Hill	14.24	2	Track
Σ	4th	EJHS	Caitlin Goodall	14.33	1	Track
100	5th	JCMS	Sadie Spalding	14.55		Track
-	6th	JCMS	Bella Loxton	15.24		Track
	1st	TNMS	Katherine Lehr	2.49.49	5	Track

Run	2nd	TNMS	Bella Monroe	2.50.43	3	Track
조	3rd	JCMS	Maddie Merkley	2.56.18	2	Track
Σ	4th	EJHS	Kaitlyn Woodock	3.06.81	1	Track
800	5th	JCMS	Charlotte Voshear	3.07.24		Track
	6th	EJHS	Lillie Barnett	3.07.65		Track
	1st	JCMS		56.52	5	Relay
Relay	2nd	TNMS	A	57.11	3	Relay
Re	3rd	TNMS	В	58.11		Relay
Σ	4th	EJHS		58.87		Relay
400	5th					Relay
4	6th					Relay
	1st	TNMS	Katherine Lehr	1.04.92	5	Track
Run	2nd	EJHS	Cameron Sessions	1.09.24	3	Track
∑ X	3rd	JCMS	Eliza Bender	1.12.62	2	Track
0	4th	TNMS	Avery Patrick	1.14.05	1	Track
400	5th	EJHS	Ruby W	1.17.21		Track
	6th	JCMS	Ella Sturd	1.30.09		Track
တ္သ	1st	TNMS	Sophia Winkle	32.81	5	Track
Hurdles	2nd	JCMS	Daeyana Nyugen	35.14	3	Track
-	3rd	TNMS	Ava Cassidy	37.05	2	Track
≥	4th	JCMS	Kaitlyn Goodall	38.87	1	Track
200	5th	JCMS	Takara Hara	39.27		Track
2(6th	TNMS	Belle Ying	39.77		Track
_	1st	TNMS	Joss Draughn	29.34	5	Track
Dash	2nd	EJHS	Sanyar Hancock	30.72	3	Track
ă	3rd	EJHS	Langley Hill	30.9	2	Track
Σ	4th	JCMS	Reese Jones	32.2	1	Track
200	5th	JCMS	Mya Minn	33.05		Track
	6th	TNMS	Bre Watkins	59.09		Track
_	1st					Track
Run	2nd					Track
	3rd			<u></u>		Track
2400 M	4th					Track
24(5th			<u> </u>		Track
	6th					Track
≥	1st					Relay
Sels	2nd					Relay
- N	3rd					Relay
0	4th					Relay
1600 M Relay	5th			<u> </u>		Relay
	6th					Relay

TNMS/JCMS/EJHS 4/15/2024 GIRLS TEAM SCORES

TNMS	74
JCMS	37
EJHS	26
	0

TNMS/JCMS/EJHS 4/15/2024 GIRLS OUTSTANDING INDIVIDUALS

Contestant	School	Points
Katherine Lehr	TNMS	15
Sophia Winkle	TNMS	10
Joss Draughn	TNMS	10
Bella Monroe	TNMS	8
Arianna Scott	TNMS	6
Trinidad, Ragones	JCMS	5
Delilah Kilbride	TNMS	5
Daeyana Nguyen	JCMS	5
Chloe Mooney	EJHS	5
Brylie Chaillaux	TNMS	5
	JCMS	5
	EJHS	0
		0
Langley Hill	EJHS	4
Sanyar Hancock	EJHS	3
Manley, Monroe, W	TNMS	3
Katelyn Rippley	EJHS	3
Josephine Buckler	EJHS	3
Edie Long	JCMS	3
Daeyana Nyugen	JCMS	3
Cameron Sessions	EJHS	3
Annabelle Ying	TNMS	3
Α	TNMS	3
Zee Neeley	EJHS	2
Takara hara	JCMS	2
Reese Jones	JCMS	2
Maddie Merkley	JCMS	2
Maddie Markley	JCMS	2
Lia Dickens	JCMS	2
Eliza Bender	JCMS	2
Caroline Colglazie	JCMS	2
Ava Cassidy	TNMS	2
Zairreyn Neeley	EJHS	1
Sophia Ragonese	JCMS	1
PJ Nation	TNMS	1
Kaitlyn Woodock	EJHS	1
Kaitlyn Goodall	JCMS	1
Kaia Francis	TNMS	1
Eisley Motz	TNMS	1
Caitlin Goodall	EJHS	1

Avery Patrick	TNMS	1
Woodeode, Mobley	EJHS	0
Takara Hara	JCMS	0
Sadie Spalding	JCMS	0
Ruby W	EJHS	0
Mya Minn	JCMS	0
Maggie Johnson	EJHS	0
Lula Shurr	TNMS	0
Lillie Barnett	EJHS	0
Ella Sturdevant	JCMS	0
Ella Sturd	JCMS	0
Chloe Trinidad	JCMS	0
Chloe Sheehan	TNMS	0
Charlotte Voshear	JCMS	0
Bre Watkins	TNMS	0
Belle Ying	TNMS	0
Bella Loxton	JCMS	0
В	TNMS	0
Addison Trisler	EJHS	0